High Quality
Accessories & Spares
Guarantee
Complete Range
Systems
High Performance
Measured for capability of

Outlet Pressure
(Po)
- Barg
Po Formula
(where
Pa=air drive
pressure)
Gas
Inlet
Gas
Outlet
Flow
(where
 Pa = 7 Barg)
- NL/min
PBT7/15 15:1 344.67 4 (12*) 124 15Pa+2Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 215@ Pi=7
PBT7/30 30:1 344.67 4 (14*) 249 32Pa+4Pi NPT3/8” NPT1/4” 118@ Pi=7
PBT15/30 30:1 160.85 7 (63*) 249 32Pa+2Pi NPT3/8” NPT1/4” 156@ Pi=10
PBT15/40 40:1 160.85 7 (68*) 332 40Pa+2.5Pi NPT3/8” NPT1/4” 125@ Pi=10
PBT15/60 60:1 160.85 7 (25*) 498 60Pa+4Pi NPT3/8” NPT1/4” 92@ Pi=10
PBT30/60 60:1 80.42 30 (48*) 498 60Pa+2Pi NPT1/4” NPT1/4” 245@ Pi=40
PBT30/100 100:1 80.42 30 (165*) 830 100Pa+3Pi NPT1/4” NPT1/4” 192@ Pi=40
PBT Series Technical Data
The maximum acceptable air drive pressure (Pa) is 8.3 Barg.
* The maximum gas inlet pressure to avoid inter-stage stall. Full outlet pressure can pass through the booster.
Buy online at www.protechpumps.com

Outlet
Pressure (Po)
- Barg
Po Formula
(where
Pa=air drive)
pressure)
Gas
Inlet
Gas
Outlet
Flow
(where
 Pa = 7 Barg)
- NL/min
2PB150 150:1 32.17 60 1245 150Pa NPT1/4” HF4 132@ Pi=100
2PB200 200:1 24.13 80 1660 200Pa NPT1/4” HF4 95@ Pi=100
2PB Series Technical Data
The maximum acceptable air drive pressure (Pa) is 8.3 Barg.
Buy online at www.protechpumps.com
20

Pressure (Po)
- Barg
Po Formula
(where
Pa=air drive
pressure)
Gas
Inlet
Gas
Outlet
Flow
(where
 Pa = 7 Barg)
- NL/min
2PBD7 8:1 1378.70 4 66 8Pa+Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 774@ Pi=7
2PBD15 15:1 643.39 4 99 15Pa+Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 614@ Pi=7
2PBD30 30:1 321.70 8 265 30Pa+Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 530@ Pi=10
2PBD50 50:1 193.02 25 415 50Pa+Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 353@ Pi=25
2PBD60 65:1 160.85 25 539 65Pa+Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 327@ Pi=25
2PBD80 82:1 120.64 40 680 82Pa+Pi NPT1/4” NPT1/4” 385@ Pi=40
2PBD150 150:1 64.34 60 1245 150Pa+Pi NPT1/4” HF4 297@ Pi=100
2PBD200 200:1 48.25 80 1660 200Pa+Pi NPT1/4” HF4 187@ Pi=100
2PBD Series Technical Data
The maximum acceptable air drive pressure (Pa) is 8.3 Barg.
Buy online at www.protechpumps.com
21

Outlet Pressure
(Po)
- Barg
Po Formula
(where
Pa=air drive
pressure)
Gas
Inlet
Gas
Outlet
Flow
(where
 Pa = 7 Bar)
- NL/min
2PBT7/15 15:1 689.35 4 (12*) 124 15Pa+2Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 390@Pi=10
2PBT7/30 30:1 689.35 4 (14*) 309 32Pa+4Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8”
2PBT15/30 30:1 321.70 7 (63*) 332 32Pa+2Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 286@Pi=10
2PBT15/60 65:1 321.70 7 (25*) 498 65Pa+4Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 165@Pi=10
2PBT30/60 65:1 160.85 30 (48*) 498 65Pa+2Pi NPT3/8” NPT3/8” 455@Pi=40
2PBT80/150 150:1 60.32 45 (*) 1245 150Pa+4Pi NPT1/4” HF4 146@Pi=40
2PBT80/200 200:1 80.42 60 (*) 1660 200Pa+3Pi NPT1/4” HF4 70@Pi=40
2PBT Series Technical Data
The maximum acceptable air drive pressure (Pa) is 8.3 Barg.
* The minimum gas inlet pressure to avoid inter-stage stall. Full outlet pressure can pass through the booster.
Buy online at www.protechpumps.com